                  HID Membrane Co., Ltd.
                  Add: No. 28, Shengyuan Road, Dantu Industrial Park, Zhenjiang, Jiangsu, China
                         Tel: +86 511 8596 8900  Fax: +86 511 8596 8333  E-mail: ssq@vip.163.com
HID-PP-CMEM-2019-008  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
(Product Pamphlet)
HIDTM Commercial Membranes
HIDTM Commercial Membrane ranks the best brands in China among RO membrane industry. It has won the
trust of numerous clients for feeding the reliable purified water over 10 years. Each membrane is made of HID

  - sanitary qualified elements;
  - stringent in-house inspection & testing control.
Performance Specifications:
Model No.
Min. Salt
Rejection (%)
Stabilized Salt
Rejection (%)
Permeate Flow
Rate (gpd)
Test Temp.
Test
Pressure
Test water
TDS
TFC-3012-200 95 97 200 25℃ 65psi 500PPM
TFC-3012-300 95 97 300 25℃ 65psi 500PPM
TFC-3012-400 95 97 400 25℃ 80psi 500PPM
TFC-3013-400 95 97 400 25℃ 80psi 500PPM
TFC-3012-500 94 96 500 25℃ 85psi 500PPM
TFC-3213-600 94 96 600 25℃ 85psi 500PPM
TFC-3213-800 94 96 800 25℃ 85psi 500PPM
1. Permeate flow rate and salt rejection is based on testing conditions: 25⁰C, pH 7.5, 20% recovery.
2. Stabilized salt rejection is generally achieved within 24-48 hours of continuous use, depending upon feedwater
characteristics and operating conditions.
Operating Limits: